
FINSA IDEAL GLOW
This collection provides a high gloss, high quality, mirror like finish. Suitable for
many places within home decor, but it stands out in the kitchen and large panels
due to the quality of the reflection. Available by special order in the entire Duo
range of colours from Finsa.

FACE
71A
040
231

DESCRIPTION
Gris Gu
Blanco Artico
Negro

TX
STG
STG
STG

BACK
71A
040
231

DESCRIPTION
Gris Gu
Blanco Artico
Negro

TX
Soft III
Soft III
Soft III

CORE
Superpan Ez
Superpan Ez
Superpan Ez

W
1220mm
1220mm
1220mm

H
2800mm
2800mm
2800mm

T
18.5mm
18.5mm
18.5mm

(PET)

EDGEBAND
Matching in 22mm

FEATURES
Antibacterial material
High gloss mirror effect
Easy to clean
Vertical applications
Easy machining
Suitable for use in kitchen furniture according to the UNE 56875 Standard
Low formaldehyde emissions

CERTIFICATIONS
EPA TSCA V1 Compliant
CARB II Compliant

4

TFM | TFL | PET |  EBC | LSM | LHG | TTS | AG | CC | FBD | HDWD | SPF | PBD | HPL | CTS



FINSA IDEAL MATTE
A true Super Matte, Ideal Matte provides a silky touch, that elevates the
sophistication of a anti-fingerprint surface. Available by special order in the entire
Duo range of colours from Finsa.

FACE
71A
040
231

DESCRIPTION
Gris Gu
Blanco Artico
Negro

TX
STM
STM
STM

BACK
71A
040
231

DESCRIPTION
Gris Gu
Blanco Artico
Negro

TX
Soft III
Soft III
Soft III

CORE
Superpan EZ
Superpan EZ
Superpan EZ

W
1220mm
1220mm
1220mm

H
2800mm
2800mm
2800mm

T
18.5mm
18.5mm
18.5mm

 (PET)

EDGEBAND
Matching in 22mm

FEATURES
Antibacterial material
Matt finish
High gloss mirror effect
Easy to clean
Vertical applications
Easy machining
Suitable for use in kitchen furniture according to the UNE 56875 Standard
Anti fingerprint in case of the Matt
Low formaldehyde emissions

CERTIFICATIONS
EPA TSCA V1 Compliant
CARB II Compliant
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TFM | TFL | PET |  EBC | LSM | LHG | TTS | AG | CC | FBD | HDWD | SPF | PBD | HPL | CTS



FINSA TECHNICAL MATTE
Technical Matt is a new range of decorative solutions specially designed for heavy-
duty horizontal use. The surface combines acrylic lacquers and an electron beam
drying system that gives it excellent properties: it is antibacterial, resistant to
scratching, and dry heat. This collection of designs in an ultra-matt, velvet-touch,
antifingerprint finish, are rated for use on horizontal and vertical surfaces. It is
also suitable for food contact.

FACE
001
002
003
72Y
013
012

DESCRIPTION
Blanco
Negro
Titan
Marmol Blanco
Verde Glencoe
Azul Ceylan

TX
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM

BACK
001
002
003
72Y
013
012

DESCRIPTION
Blanco
Negro
Titan
Marmol Blanco
Verde Glencoe
Azul Ceylan

TX
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM

CORE
Superpan + Ez
Superpan + Ez
Superpan + Ez
Superpan + Ez
Superpan + Ez
Superpan + Ez

W
1220mm
1220mm
1220mm
1220mm
1220mm
1220mm

H
2850mm
2850mm
2850mm
2850mm
2850mm
2850mm

T
19mm
19mm
19mm
19mm
19mm
19mm

ELECTRON BEAM CURE (EBC)

EDGEBAND
Matching in 23mm & 40mm

FEATURES
Anti-fingerprint effect and scratch resistance ≥ 6NW Standard 438-2
Low gloss level: GU. 2%
UNE 56875V2-compliant and resistant to dry heat (160 °C/20') and suitable for contact with food EN1186 and EN 13130
Highly scratch resistant ≥6NW.
Laminated for severe horizontal use UNE 438-3 HDS
Anti-bacterial
Easy to clean.
Resistant to disinfectants such as bleach (12%), hydrogen peroxide (30%) and sodium hydroxide (30%)
Can be used both horizontally and vertically. Office desks UNE 894-01 

CERTIFICATIONS
EPA TSCA V1 Compliant 
CARB II Compliant
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TFM | TFL | PET |  EBC | LSM | LHG | TTS | AG | CC | FBD | HDWD | SPF | PBD | HPL | CTS


