FINSA IDEAL GLOW

(PET)

This collection provides a high gloss, high quality, mirror like finish. Suitable for many places within home decor, but it stands out in the kitchen and large panels due to the quality of the reflection. Available by special order in the entire Duo range of colours from Finsa.

FACE	DESCRIPTION	TX	BACK	DESCRIPTION	TX	CORE	W	Н	T
71A	Gris Gu	STG	71A	Gris Gu	Soft III	Superpan Ez	1220mm	2800mm	18.5mm
040	Blanco Artico	STG	040	Blanco Artico	Soft III	Superpan Ez	1220mm	2800mm	18.5mm
231	Negro	STG	231	Negro	Soft III	Superpan Ez	1220mm	2800mm	18.5mm

EDGEBAND

Matching in 22mm

CERTIFICATIONS

EPA TSCA VI Compliant CARB II Compliant

FEATURES

Antibacterial material
High gloss mirror effect
Easy to clean
Vertical applications
Easy machining
Suitable for use in kitchen furniture according to the UNE 56875 Standard
Low formaldehyde emissions

FINSA IDEAL MATTE

(PET)

A true Super Matte, Ideal Matte provides a silky touch, that elevates the sophistication of a anti-fingerprint surface. Available by special order in the entire Duo range of colours from Finsa.

FACE	DESCRIPTION	TX	BACK	DESCRIPTION	TX	CORE	W	Н	T
71A	Gris Gu	STM	71A	Gris Gu	Soft III	Superpan EZ	1220mm	2800mm	18.5mm
040	Blanco Artico	STM	040	Blanco Artico	Soft III	Superpan EZ	1220mm	2800mm	18.5mm
231	Negro	STM	231	Negro	Soft III	Superpan EZ	1220mm	2800mm	18.5mm

EDGEBAND

Matching in 22mm

FEATURES

Antibacterial material Matt finish High gloss mirror effect Easy to clean Vertical applications Easy machining Suitable for use in kitchen furniture according to the UNE 56875 Standard Anti fingerprint in case of the Matt Low formaldehyde emissions

CERTIFICATIONS

EPA TSCA V1 Compliant CARB II Compliant

FINSA TECHNICAL MATTE ELECTRON BEAM CURE (EBC)

Technical Matt is a new range of decorative solutions specially designed for heavy-duty horizontal use. The surface combines acrylic lacquers and an electron beam drying system that gives it excellent properties: it is antibacterial, resistant to scratching, and dry heat. This collection of designs in an ultra-matt, velvet-touch, antifingerprint finish, are rated for use on horizontal and vertical surfaces. It is also suitable for food contact.

FACE	DESCRIPTION	TX	BACK	DESCRIPTION	TX	CORE	W	Н	T
001	Blanco	VTM	001	Blanco	VTM	Superpan + Ez	1220mm	2850mm	19mm
002	Negro	VTM	002	Negro	VTM	Superpan + Ez	1220mm	2850mm	19mm
003	Titan	VTM	003	Titan	VTM	Superpan + Ez	1220mm	2850mm	19mm
72Y	Marmol Blanco	VTM	72Y	Marmol Blanco	VTM	Superpan + Ez	1220mm	2850mm	19mm
013	Verde Glencoe	VTM	013	Verde Glencoe	VTM	Superpan + Ez	1220mm	2850mm	19mm
012	Azul Ceylan	VTM	012	Azul Ceylan	VTM	Superpan + Ez	1220mm	2850mm	19mm

EDGEBAND

Matching in 23mm & 40mm

CERTIFICATIONS

EPA TSCA VI Compliant CARB II Compliant

FEATURES

Anti-fingerprint effect and scratch resistance ≥ 6NW Standard 438-2

Low gloss level: GU. 2%

UNE 56875V2-compliant and resistant to dry heat (160 °C/20') and suitable for contact with food EN1186 and EN 13130 Highly scratch resistant ≥6NW.

Laminated for severe horizontal use UNE 438-3 HDS

Anti-bacterial

Easy to clean.

Resistant to disinfectants such as bleach (12%), hydrogen peroxide (30%) and sodium hydroxide (30%)

Can be used both horizontally and vertically. Office desks UNE 894-01